
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973024681 HSBT 1.00 140.00 140.00

1973024708P3 - (323-2643) NW 99 Distribution Center I 10PSSDA 20.91 5.45 113.96

1973024745P3 - (323-3277) WHCRWA KM6-66 WL KM6-Ismael 7PSSDB 20.96 4.40 92.22

1973024788P3 - 323-2973 7PSSDB 21.05 5.70 119.99

1973024837P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.93 4.40 92.09

1973024865P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 5PSSDB 21.00 6.20 130.20

1973024923P3 - (323-2643) NW 99 Distribution Center I 5PSSDB 20.99 5.45 114.40

1973024963P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 7PSSDB 21.03 6.20 130.39

1973024985P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.98 4.40 92.31

1973025009P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 20.96 4.55 95.37

1973025042P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 7PSSDB 20.97 5.95 124.77

1973025097P3 - (323-3084) AVALON MEADOWS CROSSING ST DED SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.90 3.70 77.33

1973025127P3 - (323-2643) NW 99 Distribution Center I 5PSSDB 20.92 5.45 114.01

1973025367P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.96 6.40 134.14

1973025410P3 - (323-3084) AVALON MEADOWS CROSSING ST DED SEC 1 7PSSDB 20.85 3.70 77.15

1973025439P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 7PSSDB 20.89 6.20 129.52

1973025480P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 10PSSDA 20.84 4.55 94.82

1973025503P3 - (323-3284) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 4 7PSSDB 20.83 6.40 133.31

1973025538P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.86 4.40 91.78

1973025563P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 10PSSDA 20.85 5.95 124.06

1973025598P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 20.83 4.55 94.78

1973025654P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 20.84 4.55 94.82

1973025716P3 - (323-3084) AVALON MEADOWS CROSSING ST DED SEC 1 7PSSDB 20.85 3.70 77.15

1973025763P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.87 6.20 129.39

1973025822P3 - (323-3156) Lakes of Cane Island Sec 1 and 2 7PSSDB 20.87 4.40 91.83

1973025856 7PSSDB 20.83 6.40 133.31

2843.10

5% -142.16

TOTAL 2700.94

Settlement
of payment

Osmel Luis Aguilera 9/4/2025

Osmel Luis Aguilera R006000

3952

D16

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1157) Hourly Standby

P3 - (323-3284) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 4


	08-28-2025 TO 09-03-2025



